17
MOD.
P300
       磁浮子液位开关
Electromagnetic level sensor
* 客户定制请注明（长度，温度〉80等）氢联系我们的客户服务。
For customized version (length, temperature > 80°C, etc.) please contact our Customer Service
正确选用请参照2008年出版样本的技术参数
For a correct use please refer to “General Notes” in the Euroswitch sensors catalogue, edition 10/2008.
PG09 sez. 6-8 mm
Serracavo
Gland nut
* 常开，常闭可以通过转动浮球转换
  长度
Lenght
L1 mm
  长度
Lenght
L2 mm
订货号 - Part Number
200 95 P300200 - 600
250 105 P300250 - 600
300 105 P300300 - 600
350 115 P300350 - 600
400 115 P300400 - 600
450 125 P300450 - 600
500 125 P300500 - 600
ATEX  - On r equest this pr oduct can be supplied ATEX  certified
℃
使用介质              矿物油-燃料-水
安装                     3孔法兰
管                        黄铜
浮球                      泡沫尼龙
Seeger                鳞状青铜
电气连接              DIN43650 插头
连接形式              NO/NC
开关最大功率          80 W
电流负载              1A
电压负载              250Vac
防护等级              IP65
动作方式              1B
环境污染              正常
流体比重              >0.75
工作温度              -15℃/+80℃
重量                     230 g（L=200mm)
南京库克自动化设备有限公司 电话：025-85549526 传真：025-85542773
Administrator
新建图章